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Acer Vero BR277 Full HD ZeroFrame IPS 75Hz 6ms LCD Monitor

Brand : Acer

Product name : Acer Vero BR277 Full HD ZeroFrame IPS

75Hz 6ms LCD Monitor

- 68.6cm (27") Full HD 1920 x 1080 LED IPS

-4ms, 16:9, 250cd/m?
- VGA, HDMI, DisplayPort

68.6cm (27") Full HD 1920 x 1080 LED IPS, 16:9, 250cd/m?, 16.7M, 4ms, 178°/178°

Acer Vero BR277 Full HD ZeroFrame IPS 75Hz 6ms LCD Monitor:

Environmentally Friendly

This series is ENERGY STAR®, TCO, and EPEAT certified, reflecting Acer’'s commitment to the
environment. It is made with greater than 50% post-consumer recycled (PCR) plastic and the packaging

is 100% recyclable.

Ergostand Design

Product code: UM.HB7EE.038

The Acer monitor allows user to tilt, swivel, height adjust, and pivot with flexibility to meet every using
environment, finding the best viewing angle.

Acer VisionCare™

Acer VisionCare™ technology incorporates several features that take into consideration prolonged usage
by heavy to reduce eye strain and provides a more comfortable viewing experience.

Display

Display diagonal *

Display resolution *

HD type *

Native aspect ratio *
Display technology *

Panel type *

Backlight type
Touchscreen *

Display brightness (typical)
Response time

Screen shape *

Aspect ratio

Contrast ratio (dynamic)
Maximum refresh rate *
Viewing angle, horizontal
Viewing angle, vertical
Display number of colours *
Display diagonal (metric)

Design
Product colour *

Ports & interfaces

VGA (D-Sub) ports quantity
HDMI *

HDMI version

DisplayPorts quantity
DisplayPort version
Headphone out *

Ergonomics

VESA mounting *

68.6 cm (27")
1920 x 1080 pixels
Full HD

16:9

LCD

IPS

LED

x

250 cd/m?

4ms

Flat

16:9

100000000:1

75 Hz

178°

178°

16.7 million colours
68.6 cm

Black

1.4

1.2

Ergonomics

Panel mounting interface
Height adjustment *
Height adjustment
Swivelling

Swivel angle range

Power

Energy efficiency class (SDR) *

Energy consumption (SDR) per 1000
hours *

Power consumption (typical) *
Power consumption (standby) *
Power consumption (off)
Energy efficiency scale
Packaging content

Stand included

Cables included

Weight & dimensions
Width (with stand)

Depth (with stand)

Height (with stand)

Weight (with stand)

Width (without stand)

Depth (without stand)

Height (without stand)
Sustainability

European Product Registry for
Energy Labelling (EPREL) code

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code

VERO BR277

Ergonomic & dustiinably
designed, an ideal {
office monitor \\\

100 x 100 mm
v

12 cm

v

-45 - 45°

E
22 kWh

26 W
0.3W
0.3W
Ato G

v
AC, HDMI, VGA

612.3 mm
201 mm
521.1 mm
4.9 kg
612.3 mm
68.4 mm
366.5 mm

1041585

85285210
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